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Renault Clio Cup Europe
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Start : 12:35, End : 13:05

1 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 1 40.648 46.003 1:03.269 8 - - 139.8

2 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu C 1 40.609 46.176 1:03.222 8 0.087 0.087 139.7

3 MILAN COMPETITION GUILLOT Marc 2 40.575 46.072 1:03.460 12 0.187 0.100 139.6

4 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 3 40.828 46.032 1:03.366 11 0.306 0.119 139.5

5 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin C 2 40.708 46.226 1:03.528 7 0.542 0.236 139.2

6 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre C 3 40.858 46.000 1:03.663 9 0.601 0.059 139.2

7 GPA RACING POUGET David 4 40.773 46.416 1:03.333 12 0.602 0.001 139.2

8 GM SPORT MAIO Guillaume C 4 40.492 46.511 1:04.038 7 1.121 0.519 138.7

9 UNIQ RACING SPINKIEWICZ Jerzy C 5 40.995 46.325 1:03.796 11 1.196 0.075 138.6

10 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David C 6 41.012 46.432 1:04.187 3 1.711 0.515 138.2

11 CHEFO SPORT ABELLA Nicolas C 7 40.959 46.547 1:04.320 5 1.906 0.195 138.0

12 CHEFO SPORT STEENMETZ René G 1 41.299 47.006 1:04.091 11 2.476 0.570 137.5

13 GPA RACING HORN G 2 41.249 46.851 1:04.311 5 2.491 0.015 137.5

14 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Jérémy G 3 41.192 46.796 1:04.429 10 2.497 0.006 137.5

15 TB2S COCAIGN Paul C 8 41.324 46.695 1:04.431 5 2.530 0.033 137.4

16 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel G 4 41.142 47.199 1:04.119 11 2.540 0.010 137.4

17 VIC' TEAM RIGOULET Mathieu G 5 41.580 46.887 1:04.062 11 2.609 0.069 137.4

18 LR PERFORMANCE JULIA Fabien G 6 41.436 46.651 1:04.613 4 2.780 0.171 137.2

19 CHEFO SPORT POLDERMAN Stephan G 7 41.437 46.941 1:04.392 4 2.850 0.070 137.1

20 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent G 8 41.320 46.868 1:04.695 3 2.963 0.113 137.0

21 TB2S BERRIAU Joris 5 41.554 47.134 1:04.464 7 3.232 0.269 136.8

22 T2CM OSPANOV Yeraly C 9 41.443 46.975 1:04.918 5 3.416 0.184 136.6

23 SI RACING TEAM ARGENTI Andrea G 9 41.759 46.814 1:04.956 5 3.609 0.193 136.5

24 GM SPORT FAYE Michel G 10 41.754 47.357 1:05.437 6 4.628 1.019 135.6

25 TEAM BORDA RALLY BORDAGARAY Antoine C 10 41.818 47.367 1:05.581 2 4.846 0.218 135.4
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